
Govind Prasad Garg 
B.Com., LL.B, F.C.A., DISA 

Chartered Accountant 

Mahavidyalaya, Atru, Baran 
The following information is extracted from the audited books of accounts of Keshav 

TO WHOMSOEVER ITMAY CONCERN 

Keshav Mahavidyalaya, Atru, Baran has spent an amount of Rs. 2.50 Lakhs towards financial 

support to teachers to attend Conference/workshops and towards membership fees of 
professional bodies the in last Five Years. 
A summary of the same is as given below: 

Financial Year 

2023-24 

2022-23 

2021-22 

2020-21 
2019-20 

TOTAL 

CERTIFICATE 

Place: - Baran 
Date: - 05.10.2024 
UDIN 4072248BKGEKO6388 

Financial support to teacher to attend Conference 

Iworkshops and towards membership fees of professional 
bodies (INR in Lakhs) 

1.35 

1.15 

G. Garg & Associates 
Chartered Accountants 

Hospital Road, 
BARAN - 325205 (Raj) 
Mobile:9414307966 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

This certificate has been issued on examination of books of Accounts produced to us. 

2.50 

For: G.Garg & Associates 
Chartered Accountant 

(Firm Regn No: 005479C) 
to. ).. 

(GOVIND PRASAD GARG) 
Proprietor 

Membership No: 072248 

Assoa BARAN M. N. Y2248 

erec 



(KESHAV MAHAVIDYALAYA ATRU 
(Approved by Govt- of Rajasthan & Affiliated to University of Kota) 

Atru, Dist. Baran (Raj.) 325218, Mobile No. 9929521 506 
Website:- www.keshavcollege.com | Email:- keshavcollege02@gmail.com 

Ref. No. kcA |2624/5045 

Financial Year 

2023-24 

6.3.2 Financial support to faculty members to attend conferences/workshops and towards 
membership fees of professional bodies during the last five years. 

2022-23 
2021-22 

2020-21 

2019-20 

TOTAL 

CERTIFICATE 

Accounts office 

1.35 

Financial support tó teacher to attend Conference 
/workshops and towards membership fees of 

professional bodies (INR in Lakhs) 

1.15 

0.00 

0.00 

Date.: .B..J 

0.00 

Date: 05-10-2024 

2.50 

Prinjpatd 
fT AR0(G.) 
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