Govind Prasad Garg B.Com., LL.B, F.C.A., DISA Chartered Accountant G. Garg & Associates Chartered Accountants Hospital Road, BARAN – 325205 (Raj). Mobile : 9414307966

## TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

## CERTIFICATE

The following information is extracted from the audited books of accounts of Keshav Mahavidyalaya, Atru, Baran

Keshav Mahavidyalaya, Atru, Baran has spent an amount of Rs. 2.50 Lakhs towards financial support to teachers to attend Conference/workshops and towards membership fees of professional bodies the in last Five Years.

A summary of the same is as given below:

Financial Year	Financial support to teacher to attend Conference /workshops and towards membership fees of professional bodies (INR in Lakhs)
2023-24	1.35
2022-23	1.15
2021-22	0.00
2020-21	0.00
2019-20	0.00
TOTAL	2.50

This certificate has been issued on examination of books of Accounts produced to us.

Place: - Baran Date: - 05.10.2024 UDIN **4072248BKGEK06388** 

प्राचार्य । केशव महाविद्यालय अटरू जिला बारां (राज.)

For: G.Garg & Associates Chartered Accountant (Firm Regn No: 005479C)

1.1.1.2 (GOVIND PRASAD GARG) Proprietor

Membership No: 072248





Ref. No. KCA/2024/5045

Date: 05/10/2024

Date: 05-10-2024

## CERTIFICATE

6.3.2 Financial support to faculty members to attend conferences/workshops and towards membership fees of professional bodies during the last five years.

Financial Year	Financial support to teacher to attend Conference /workshops and towards membership fees of professional bodies (INR in Lakhs)
2023-24	□ .35
2022-23	1/15
2021-22	0.00
2020-21	0.00
2019-20	> 1 जरते वानान्त प्रतितः 20.00
TOTAL	2.50

Accounts Office

10

**Principa** केशव महाविद्यालय अटरू

जिला बारां ( राज. )